
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

27

23

94

07

90

34

61

15

40

73

77

Name

Benjamin DISTAULO

Yves LEGRIS

Didier SCHRAENEN

Pietro CACCIATORE

Marc VEILLEUX

Stephane BASTARACHE

Guy VACHON

Charles LECLERC

Eric LAPORTE

Michel SALLENBACH

Jonathan DE BULLE

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Hometown

LORRAINE

LAVAL

ST-HILAIRE

LACHENAIE

ST-HYACINTHE

BELOEIL

THETFORD-MINES

QUEBEC

BLAINVILLE

ROXTON POND

MASCOUCHE

Nat/State

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Best Tm

1:04.724

1:04.875

1:04.906

1:05.210

1:05.248

1:05.605

1:05.872

1:05.920

1:05.997

1:06.021

1:06.272

Diff

0.151

0.182

0.486

0.524

0.881

1.148

1.196

1.273

1.297

1.548

Best Spd

111.242

110.983

110.930

110.413

110.348

109.748

109.303

109.223

109.096

109.056

108.643

In Lap

19

15

13

23

23

15

16

18

7

5

15

2nd Best

1:04.743

1:05.064

1:05.013

1:05.216

1:05.278

1:05.915

1:06.083

1:06.143

1:06.011

1:06.088

1:06.420

2nd Spd

111.209

110.660

110.747

110.402

110.297

109.232

108.954

108.855

109.073

108.946

108.401

2nd Lap

13

18

12

22

13

7

21

21

6

27

21

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring : Jacques Morin
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Licensed to:  STAT Timing

XTREME TOURING SERIES

Coupe Toyota

Q1 - 13:00-13:30

Qualify started at 13:00:47

SANAIR 2.000 Km

5/17/2008 01:00 PM


